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Event/Meeting Date Time Location 

Board Meeting  Tuesday, January 28 4:30-6:30 pm Conference Call 

Girl Scout Cookie Championship 
(Four-episode primetime event) 

Monday, February 3 
(series kick-off) 

8:00 pm Food Network station 

Gold Award Event Sunday, March 1 3:00-6:00 pm 
Ponitz Center at Sinclair 
College, Dayton 

Women of Distinction – 
Cincinnati 

Tuesday, March 10 5:30-8:30 pm  
Queen City Club, 
Cincinnati 

Executive Session Board Meeting Tuesday, March 24 4:30-5:30 pm Conference Call 

Fanning Faith’s Eternal Flame Sunday, March 29 2:00-4:00 pm 
St. Peters in Chains 
Cathedral, Cincinnati 

Board Meeting & Annual 
Meeting 

Tuesday, April 28 4:30-6:30 pm Dayton Office 

Silver & Bronze Award Event – 
Dayton 

Thursday, May 7 7:00 pm Dayton Office 

Silver & Bronze Award Event – 
Toledo 

Monday, May 11 7:00 pm 
Penta Career Center, 
Toledo 

Silver & Bronze Award Event - 
Cincinnati 

Wednesday, May 13 7:00 pm 
Xavier University 
Student Center, 
Cincinnati 

Silver & Bronze Award Event – 
Lima 

Thursday, May 14 7:00 pm 
Apollo Career Center, 
Lima 

Bridge to the Future Saturday, May 30 
10:00 am – 
1:00 pm 

Sawyer Point,  
Cincinnati 

Board Meeting Tuesday, June 23 4:30-6:30 pm Conference Call 

Board Meeting Tuesday, September 22 4:30-6:30 pm Dayton Office 

Women of Distinction – Toledo Thursday, October 1 6:00 pm 
Lourdes University, 
Toledo 

G.I.R.L. 2020 & National Council 
Session 

Wednesday, October 21 
– Sunday, October 25 

 Orlando, Florida 

Board Retreat 
Friday, November 6 – 
Saturday, November 7 

 TBD 
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